B.Naveen kumar
Date: 19.02.26

S.No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total

1 E-601flat 2nd Coat of painting workE-601 flat 2nd Coat of painting work
inside the flat inside the flat 1,660.00              Sft 8 13280

GST 18% 2390
Total 15670

Amount in words :- Fifteen Thousand  six hundred and seventy Rupees Only

Prepared by: